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Antioch/Lakes and LF @ Mundelein — Wed Jan 15, 2025

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

Lake Forest

2 Mundelein

3 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op 3375 3235 3155 34.65

Antioch/Lakes and LF @ Mundelein — Wed Jan 15, 2025
Varsity VAULT

4T

a7

a7

Lake Forest
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Mundelein
Lake Forest
Mundelein
Mundelein
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Mundelein

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op

Asha Patel
Julia Blasinski
Lexie Ede
Taylor Gaston
Ella Kessel

Isla Rehm
Tressa Larsen
Evelyn Perna
Leah Ortega
Maddie Phillips
Ella Boudreau
Amanda Hough
Natalie Kampa
Tanner Whitehead

9.00
8.85
8.80
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.35
8.30
8.25
8.05
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.80

\Y

3345 3260 3325 3535

3350 3130 3450 3425

UB BB FX

134.65
133.55
132.30

Antioch/Lakes and LF @ Mundelein — Wed Jan 15, 2025
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Mundelein
Lake Forest
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Lake Forest
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Lake Forest
Mundelein
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Mundelein
Mundelein
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op

Mundelein

Lexie Ede

Lyla Drowne

Julia Blasinski
Evelyn Perna
Taylor Gaston
Tanner Whitehead
Asha Patel

Isla Rehm
Maddie Phillips
Adair Westerman
Leah Ortega

Ella Kessel

Kihara Espinosa
Isabella Aya
Natalie Kampa

9.35
8.75
8.35
8.30
8.15
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.70
7.65
7.60
7.10
6.95
6.90
5.80



Antioch/Lakes and LF @ Mundelein — Wed Jan 15, 2025
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Mundelein
Mundelein
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Mundelein
Lake Forest
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Lake Forest
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Lake Forest
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Mundelein
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op

Mundelein

Lexie Ede 9.70
Isla Rehm 9.05
Taylor Gaston 8.45
Asha Patel 8.40
Kihara Espinosa 8.35
Ava Starks 8.30
Evelyn Perna 8.15
Maddie Phillips 8.10
Tanner Whitehead 8.05
Adair Westerman 8.00
Julia Blasinski 7.95
Isabella Aya 7.40
Ella Kessel 7.40
Leah Ortega 6.80
Natalie Kampa 6.10

Antioch/Lakes and LF @ Mundelein — Wed Jan 15, 2025
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Mundelein

2 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op

3 Lake Forest

4 Mundelein

5T D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op

5T  Lake Forest

7 Lake Forest

8 Lake Forest

9 Mundelein

10 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op

11T D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op

11T  Lake Forest

13T D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op

13T  Mundelein

Antioch/Lakes and LF @ Mundelein — Wed Jan 15, 2025

Varsity ALL AROUND
Mundelein Lexie Ede
Lake Forest Asha Patel

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Mundelein
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Lake Forest
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Mundelein
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op

Mundelein

Julia Blasinski
Isla Rehm
Evelyn Perna

Maddie Phillips
Tanner Whitehead
Ella Kessel

Leah Ortega
Natalie Kampa

37.10
34.50
3435
34.30
33.65
32.50
31.50
31.40
30.90
27.35

Lexie Ede

Julia Blasinski
Asha Patel

Isla Rehm
Evelyn Perna
Ella Boudreau
Ava Starks
Maddie Phillips
Ella Kessel
Isabella Aya
Leah Ortega
Amanda Hough
Tanner Whitehead
Natalie Kampa

9.25
9.20
9.10
8.95
8.90
8.90
8.70
8.65
8.50
8.30
8.25
8.25
7.55
7.55



Antioch/Lakes and LF @ Mundelein — Wed Jan 15, 2025
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3T

5T

5T

Antioch/Lakes and LF @ Mundelein — Wed Jan 15, 2025
JV BALANCE BEAM

1

2

3

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Lake Forest
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Mundelein
Mundelein
Mundelein

Lake Forest
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Antioch/Lakes and LF @ Mundelein — Wed Jan 15, 2025
JVTEAM TOTALS

\ uB BB FX

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op 2350 20.80 2095 2270

Mundelein 2205 1180 1335 1575

Lake Forest 1450 1395 1815 15.30

JV VAULT
Violet Crary 8.20 1 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Kris Tenoso 7.70 2 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Maddy Ripper 7.60 3 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Clare Kaiser 7.60 4 Lake Forest
Lily Greenfield 7.50 5 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Cassidy Valenziano 7.50 6  Mundelein
Macy Strange 7.40 7 Lake Forest
Alina Colon 715 8  Mundelein
Emma Engelberg 6.90 9 Lake Forest
Sherene Urena 6.40 10 Mundelein

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op

Lake Forest
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Lake Forest
Mundelein
Lake Forest
Mundelein
Mundelein

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op

11 Mundelein

Clare Kaiser 7.50 1 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Violet Crary 7.30 2 Lake Forest

Maddy Ripper 7.25 3 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Kris Tenoso 6.40 4 Lake Forest

Lily Greenfield 5.75 5 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Brooke Kaiser 5.65 6 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Cassidy Valenziano 5.40 7 Mundelein

Emma Engelberg 5.00 8  Mundelein

Madeline Kearns 4.00 9 | D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Macy Strange 3.95 10 Mundelein

Sherene Urena 3.90

Antioch/Lakes and LF @ Mundelein — Wed Jan 15, 2025

JV ALL AROUND
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op  Violet Crary 30.65
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Maddy Ripper 29.45
Lake Forest Clare Kaiser 29.35
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Kris Tenoso 27.85
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Lily Greenfield 26.30
Mundelein Cassidy Valenziano 25.35
Mundelein Macy Strange 18.70
Mundelein Alina Colon 10.75

87.95
62.95
61.90

Maddy Ripper
Violet Crary

Kris Tenoso
Clare Kaiser

Lily Greenfield
Cassidy Valenziano
Emma Engelberg
Alina Colon
Brooke Kaiser
Macy Strange
Madeline Kearns

Violet Crary

Clare Kaiser
Maddy Ripper
Brooke Kaiser

Kris Tenoso

Lily Greenfield
Cassidy Valenziano
Macy Strange
Sherene Urena
Madeline Kearns

Antioch/Lakes and LF @ Mundelein — Wed Jan 15, 2025
JV UNEVEN BARS

7.20
7.00
6.60
6.30
6.15
5.60
445
3.60
3.20
2.60
2.00

Antioch/Lakes and LF @ Mundelein — Wed Jan 15, 2025
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

8.15
7.95
7.40
7.35
7.15
6.90
6.85
4.75
4.40
4.15
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Antioch/Lakes and LF @ Mundelein — Wed Jan 15, 2025
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\ uB BB FX

Lake Forest

1 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op 2140 1530 1495 1995 71.60

2 Mundelein 1280 650 11.95 835 39.60
Antioch/Lakes and LF @ Mundelein — Wed Jan 15, 2025 Antioch/Lakes and LF @ Mundelein — Wed Jan 15, 2025
Frosh/Soph VAULT Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS
1 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Hannah Rout 7.40 1 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Lylah Kahn 5.60
2 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Kylie Smith 7.20 2 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Kylie Smith 490
3T D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Lylah Kahn 6.80 3 | D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Hannah Rout 4.80
3T Mundelein Evelyn Gomez 6.80 4 | D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Aileen Rivera 4.20
5 Mundelein Julie Brenner 6.00 5 Mundelein Evelyn Gomez 2.50
6 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Aileen Rivera 5.50 6T  Mundelein Julie Brenner 2.00
6T  Mundelein Claire Costello 2.00
Antioch/Lakes and LF @ Mundelein — Wed Jan 15, 2025 Antioch/Lakes and LF @ Mundelein — Wed Jan 15, 2025
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE
1 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Hannah Rout 5.50 1 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Lylah Kahn 7.00
2 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Lylah Kahn 5.20 2 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Kylie Smith 6.55
3 Mundelein Evelyn Gomez 4.80 3 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Hannah Rout 6.40
4 Mundelein Julie Brenner 4.50 4 Mundelein Evelyn Gomez 4.85
5 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Kylie Smith 4.25 5 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Aileen Rivera 4.25
6 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Aileen Rivera 3.75 6 Mundelein Julie Brenner 3.50
7 Mundelein Claire Costello 2.65

Antioch/Lakes and LF @ Mundelein — Wed Jan 15, 2025

Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND
1 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Lylah Kahn 24.60
2 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Hannah Rout 2410
3 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Kylie Smith 22.90
4 Mundelein Evelyn Gomez 18.95
5 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op Aileen Rivera 17.70

6 Mundelein Julie Brenner 16.00



